
 

 

COMUNE DI PETRIOLO – MESE DI NOVEMBRE 2017 

AREA Numero 

dipendenti 

Giorni 

lavorativi 

Giorni di 

presenza 

Giorni di 

assenza ferie 

Percentuale 

presenze 

Percentuale 

assenze 

Gg assenza 

malattia 

% assenza 

malattia 

AMMINISTRATIVA-

CONTABILE E 

VIGILANZA 

 

5 

 

126 

 

120 

 

6 

 

95% 

 

5% 

 

4 

 

3% 

         

AREA TECNICA 4 78 76 2 97% 3% 14 18% 

         

 

 

 

 

 

 


